O O
O O
O O
O O
O O

O 0Ooooo
OO oO0ooog
O Ooooo
OO oO0ooog
O 0Ooooo
O 0OoO0ooo
O 0Ooooao

R e [ s e [ e s s [ e
OOoOOoOOoOoOooOoOoOoOoQ
OOoOoooooanQ
OOooOoooanQ

ogogoao

Ooooooogogooao
Ooooooooogoooao
Ooooooogogogooao
Oooooooogooao

OOo0oo0oogooogao
Iy A I Ny
OoOo0ooogooogao
OoooO0Oo0ooood
OoOo0oo0oogooogao

O

OooooooogoQgooao

|
|

|
O

Oono
Oono

OO

ooooODDboOOooDoooobooobobooooo
goooooao
240 80 300 (2012.8.30)

O
31727
47/38
47/20
47/32
47/12
47/04
21/02
29/00
25/08

9/32

9/36

31727
47/38
47/20
47/32
47/12
47/04
21702
29/00
25/08

9/32

9/36

gugooano
O

OoooooogoQgdg

Ooooooogogooao
Ooooooooogoooo

0 2011-528666(P2011-528666A)
230 110 240 (2011.11.24)
go0o0oodog?2011-047

0 2011-518947(P2011-518947)

(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)

Ooooooogogooao
Ooooooooogoooo

240 70 130 (2012.7.13)

goooooooan

JP 2011-528666 A5 2012.8.30

o0 70O N-02-0 00 4-0000CODODOOOO)-OODODODDOOODOOOOOGO
gooobooboooooboooooobooooooboooobobooooobooooboboooao

s03p0o00o0oOoboo0ooooobOoooooOo@¢PMOOODO0b0O0DODOoODODODbDOO

i.o0i1o00ooooObODbO0O0O0o0ooan
gooooooobobooooobobooooobbood

ooooobobOOO0oDOooooooobooboboosoooooboDbObODO0OOooOoobdoOaDan2ob
ooocoobooooooooobooboboboooooooobbbobooooooboooao

goooao

O



(2) JP 2011-528666 A5 2012.8.30

goooooooboooobooobobboooobboooobboooboboooooan
ooocobODbOO0O0ooooan

goooooao
goooooooboogoobooobobbooobobooobbooobboooooban
OCoOO0O0O0O0ooO0oOoDOoooooOoE¢PMC-ASYODODOO0ODODDODODDOODODODODOODO
ooooobobOO0oO0oDoooooobz22o0b0O0ob0bbOb0OO0O0o0oOooOoOobODbODDbDOODOoDOooOoon
gogao

gooooaad

gs04090 0000 000O0COOO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOO

goooogao

gooboooooobooooobooobobboooobboooooban

gooodad
ooocoobobobooooooooobbbooooooooobbobobooooooooboao
g

ugooogad

ooooobObOO0o0ooooooobObobobooooooooboDb0Ooan

goooogao

gos01oy0 0 00 00oooooobobob0ooooooan

ooocooao

ooocobOboooooooooobbboooooooooDbao

goooogao
gogoboobooooobooooobooooboooobooooobooooobbooaao
gooooooao

goooooooboboogooboooobDbDao

goooogao
oooooboboOoooooooobobobobooooooobOboboboooooano
goooogao

goobooooobobooooobooooobbooa

gooooooao

ooocooboooooooooobbboboooooooooboao

gooooogao

ooocoboDbOoO0OsSmgObOS0OmgO0 0 0000000 OCODODDODOOOOOOOODODOGO
ooooooao

gobobooogbioomgh O 50Omg D ODODDODODO0O0ODODO0OO0O0ODDODOO0OO0OODODOoOOoOooOaD
goooogao
o30070%0N-02-000-4-0000000CO0O000O0O0D)-0O0DO0OCDODODODOODODOO
gooooooooboogogooboogoboboboooboboooobboooboboooooboao

so3ot0DoobooooooooooDbbOO0oDoooooobDDbbboooooooboooDDbDaO
ooobObO0o0oooooocobOboboboooo400OoseOOO0ObObb0OODOoDOooOoOnn
oooobOoboo0oDoooooooOobobobooooooocoobbobooooooooboao
goooboooooobooooobooooboooobobooooboboooobbooao
gogobbooooobooogogobooooobbooobboogooobnan

ooooOoOao

200mg0 00000000 OODODDO100ng/mLO O 300ng/mLO C
goooboboboooooooogooboooooobanb

oooooao

400mgd O O O O O O 40000 O 10,000ng*hr/L0 OO OO0 O ODOO0DOODODO AUCH_ine)
ooobDoeocOooooooODbbObODOoDOooooobooboDbbooood

gogoboad
oooobObOO0OO0oDo0oooooooOobObbOooooooocobobbbobooooooooobooao

goooboogoeowddd

max

Oooooooooood



Oo0ooooooooooogogg
OO0 o0DoDoogoggogooooogogdg
Ooooooooooooogogog
OO0 oDoDoogogooooogogdg
Oo0oooooooooooogoQgdg

Oooooogogoao
OoooooogoQgoo

O OoOgooo

O

(3) JP 2011-528666 A5 2012.8.30

gooooooobooboooooobocobobboboooooooooooboao

gboboboboooobboooobooooobobooooobooooboad

gboboboooobboooooboooobooooooboooooboboboad

ooocooboooao

gooboboboooobbooooooooobobobooooobooooboboboao
gbobobboooobboooooobooouooooooaonn

KCNQ2/30 OO0 O0OopoDOoooooooouoopogooooovMioonod
gboboboooobbaod



	header
	written-amendment

